
Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO POE PRO STY Total Place

East Grand Forks (D) 10 10 6 8 12 11 0 8 13 6 4 4 13 105 1

Warroad (C) 0 0 5 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 5 12 0 35 2

Roseau (K) 3 0 7 3 1 0 0 6 2 0 9 3 0 34 3

Thief River Falls (F) 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2 6 9 0 0 1 33 4

Red Lake County (J) 7 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 13 5

Fosston/Bagley Speech Team (I) 0 0 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 11 6

Crookston (E) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 7 10 7

Warren-Alvarado-Oslo (A) 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8

Laporte (B) 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9

Fisher High School (G) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

D17 East Grand Forks Gabe Almlie 1 (99) 1 (99) 2 (98) 4 296 2.50 1

D18 East Grand Forks Roberto Kerszi 3 (96) 4 (95) 3 (97) 10 288 0.92 3

J10 Red Lake County Jayden Fore 2 (98) 2 (98) 1 (100) 5 296 2.00 2

J11 Red Lake County Phillip Sorenson 5 (90) 5 (94) 4 (96) 14 280 0.65 5

K11 Roseau Ayla Gross 4 (95) 3 (96) 5 (95) 12 286 0.78 4
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

A2 Warren-Alvarado-Oslo Callie Tescher 2 (96) 2 (97) 1 (97) 5 290 2.00 2

D19 East Grand Forks Maia Bowman 1 (98) 1 (98) 2 (96) 4 292 2.50 1

D4 East Grand Forks Tanner Hanson 3 (95) 3 (96) 3 (95) 9 286 1.00 3
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Warren-Alvarado-Oslo Ranae Pageler 3 (96) 3 (97) 1 (100) 7 293 1.67 3

B1 Laporte Natalie Hadrava 1 (99) 4 (95) 5 (93) 10 287 1.45 7

C1 Warroad Elise Anderson 4 (96) 1 (99) 2 (99) 7 294 1.75 2

D1 East Grand Forks Lexii Gordon 2 (98) 2 (97) 3 (97) 7 292 1.33 4

D3 East Grand Forks Jack Schaefer 2 (98) 3 (96) 2 (98) 7 292 1.33 4

D5 East Grand Forks Jasmine Kerszi 5 (92) 5 (94) 4 (91) 14 277 0.65 9

D6 East Grand Forks Emma Troemner 5 (95) 5 (92) 5 (90) 15 277 0.60 10

E1 Crookston Emily Gillette 4 (95) 4 (95) 3 (98) 11 288 0.83 8

K1 Roseau Skyllar Schoening 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (100) 3 298 3.00 1

K3 Roseau Rikki Stein 3 (97) 2 (98) 4 (95) 9 290 1.08 6
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

All

speaks

All

recips

Head 

to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

B3 Laporte Rebecca Clyde and Kiah Reimer 2
(96)

1
(97)

1
(99)

4 292 2.50 2 2

C14 Warroad Sierra Brown and Casey Brown 1
(98)

2
(96)

1
(98)

4 292 2.50 3 3

D32
East Grand 

Forks
Caitlyn Gordon and Lexii 

Gordon
1

(98)

1
(99)

2
(97)

4 294 2.50 1

D34
East Grand 

Forks

Emma Troemner and Jasmine 

Kerszi
4

(91)

3
(95)

2
(96)

9 282 1.08 5

J17
Red Lake 

County
Lane Renner and Sage Hartman 3

(94)

3
(94)

3
(94)

9 282 1.00 6

J18
Red Lake 
County

Skylar Longtin and Lilly Hanson 3
(89)

4
(94)

4
(92)

11 275 0.83 7

K17 Roseau Nick Danielson and Ayla Gross 2
(96)

2
(97)

3
(95)

7 288 1.33 4
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims All 

ranks

All

speaks

All

recips

Head 

to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

C10 Warroad Alexie Horner 4
(94)

2 (98)
2

(98)
8 290 1.25 2

D21 East Grand Forks Danah Albaaj 1
(99)

1
(100)

1
(99)

3 298 3.00 1

D22 East Grand Forks Maisy Skalicky 3
(96)

5 (93)
3

(96)
11 285 0.87 3

D23 East Grand Forks Mia Coleman 5
(91)

3 (97)
4

(95)
12 283 0.78 5

I3
Fosston/Bagley Speech 

Team
Kayla Zitzow 2

(97)
4 (94)

5
(93)

11 284 0.95 4

K13 Roseau Chloe Johnson 5
(92)

5 (90)
5

(94)
15 276 0.60 6
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

All

speaks

All

recips

Head 

to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

D24 East Grand Forks Kate Strezishar 1
(98)

1
(99)

1
(99)

3 296 3.00 1

D25 East Grand Forks Jake Sundberg 2
(95)

2
(97)

2
(98)

6 290 1.50 2

I4
Fosston/Bagley Speech 

Team
Jayson 

Osmonson
3

(89)

3
(95)

3
(95)

9 279 1.00 3
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

All

speaks

All

recips

Head 

to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

F14 Thief River Falls Ethan Osowski 1
(99)

1
(97)

1
(98)

3 294 3.00 1

F15 Thief River Falls Elliot Foster 3
(96)

3
(95)

2
(97)

8 288 1.17 3

F16 Thief River Falls Abby Quick 2
(97)

2
(96)

3
(96)

7 289 1.33 2

F17 Thief River Falls Olivia Mooney 4
(95)

4
(94)

4
(95)

12 284 0.75 4

I6
Fosston/Bagley Speech 

Team
Sydney Walk 5

(92)

5
(91)

5
(93)

15 276 0.60 6

J16 Red Lake County
Shelby 

Gunderson
5

(94)

5
(92)

5
(94)

15 280 0.60 5
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

All

speaks

All

recips

Head 

to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

B2 Laporte Ethan Stute 3
(96)

4 (93)
4

(96)
11 285 0.83 11

C3 Warroad Phillip Ellenson 5
(93)

3 (94)
4

(93)
12 280 0.78 12

C4 Warroad Ashley Johnson 2
(97)

2 (98)
2

(98)
6 293 1.50 3

D10 East Grand Forks Caitlyn Gordon 2
(97)

2 (98)
2

(97)
6 292 1.50 4

D11 East Grand Forks Ashlyn Veitz 2
(95)

1 (97)
1

(98)
4 290 2.50 2

E5 Crookston Linnea French 4
(92)

3 (96)
3

(96)
10 284 0.92 10

E6 Crookston Victoria Proulx 1
(98)

2 (95)
5

(92)
8 285 1.70 6

E7 Crookston George French 5
(94)

5 (89)
5

(94)
15 277 0.60 16

F2 Thief River Falls Drew Casavan 1
(98)

3 (96)
3

(94)
7 288 1.67 5

F3 Thief River Falls Elliot Foster 4
(95)

5 (91)
5

(94)
14 280 0.65 15

F4 Thief River Falls Eleanor Brickson 5
(91)

1 (99)
3

(97)
9 287 1.53 8

I1
Fosston/Bagley Speech 

Team
Jace Hanson 3

(96)
5 (93)

2
(96)

10 285 1.03 9

J1 Red Lake County Halie Thompson 5
(90)

5 (93)
5

(91)
15 274 0.60 18

J2 Red Lake County Sydney Melby 4
(95)

4 (95)
1

(99)
9 289 1.50 7

J3 Red Lake County Jonathan Roue 5
(89)

5 (92)
5

(92)
15 273 0.60 19

J4 Red Lake County Remi Rathsack 3
(93)

5 (90)
5

(93)
13 276 0.73 14

J5 Red Lake County Mariah Peterson 5
(93)

4 (94)
4

(95)
13 282 0.70 13

J6 Red Lake County Lilly Hanson 5
(92)

5 (90)
5

(90)
15 272 0.60 20

K5 Roseau Wyatt Cameron 1
(97)

1
(100)

1
(98)

3 295 3.00 1

K6 Roseau
Spencer 

Morrison
5

(94)
5 (91)

5
(92)

15 277 0.60 16
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

C5 Warroad Ian Ellenson 5 (93) 5 (90) 4 (92) 14 275 0.65 12

C6 Warroad Kamarra Brunelle 4 (96) 5 (92) 5 (95) 14 283 0.65 10

D12 East Grand Forks Kaitlyn Van Beek 1 (100) 2 (98) 1 (98) 4 296 2.50 1

D13 East Grand Forks Tanner Hanson 5 (94) 5 (93) 2 (98) 12 285 0.90 8

D14 East Grand Forks Vanesa Gomez 2 (97) 3 (93) 3 (94) 8 284 1.17 4

D15 East Grand Forks Jake Sundberg 5 (92) 2 (95) 1 (99) 8 286 1.70 3

E8 Crookston Sofia Rezac 5 (94) 4 (92) 5 (90) 14 276 0.65 11

E9 Crookston Emma Sherman 3 (96) 3 (96) 5 (94) 11 286 0.87 7

F5 Thief River Falls Drew Casavan 2 (98) 5 (91) 5 (91) 12 280 0.90 9

F6 Thief River Falls Emmy Row 3 (97) 4 (95) 3 (97) 10 289 0.92 6

F7 Thief River Falls Brynn Drevlow 1 (99) 1 (99) 2 (96) 4 294 2.50 2

K7 Roseau Tommy Stoll 4 (95) 1 (96) 4 (96) 9 287 1.50 5
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Original Oratory

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims All 

ranks

All

speaks

All

recips

Head 

to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

D27 East Grand Forks Katie Hajicek 1 (99) 1 (98) 1 (99) 3 296 3.00 1

F10 Thief River Falls Brynn Drevlow 2 (98) 2 (97) 2 (98) 6 293 1.50 2

F11 Thief River Falls Lilliana Farias 3 (96) 3 (96) 4 (96) 10 288 0.92 3

I5
Fosston/Bagley Speech 

Team
Carl Johnson 4 (95) 4 (94) 3 (97) 11 286 0.83 4
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

C12 Warroad Hayley Stallman 1 (99) 3 (97) 2 (98) 6 294 1.83 2

C13 Warroad Abbie Benjamin 5 (93) 3 (96) 4 (94) 12 283 0.78 7

D30 East Grand Forks Quinn Plumley 2 (98) 2 (97) 2 (97) 6 292 1.50 3

D31 East Grand Forks Maisy Skalicky 5 (92) 5 (93) 3 (97) 13 282 0.73 8

F12 Thief River Falls Lilliana Farias 4 (94) 4 (95) 5 (92) 13 281 0.70 9

F13 Thief River Falls Emmy Row 4 (94) 4 (93) 5 (93) 13 280 0.70 10

J12 Red Lake County Heather Longtin 5 (90) 5 (92) 5 (91) 15 273 0.60 11

J14 Red Lake County Jayden Iverson 3 (96) 2 (98) 3 (95) 8 289 1.17 5

J15 Red Lake County Danny Guillemette 3 (97) 5 (92) 1 (99) 9 288 1.53 6

K14 Roseau Nick Danielson 1 (100) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 298 3.00 1

K15 Roseau Tessa Holt 2 (98) 1 (99) 4 (96) 7 293 1.75 4
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

C7 Warroad Elise Anderson 1 (100) 2 (98) 1 (98) 4 296 2.50 1

C8 Warroad Sydney Rosenau 3 (98) 1 (99) 1 (99) 5 296 2.33 2

C9 Warroad Remi Turner 1 (95) 4 (95) 4 (95) 9 285 1.50 6

D16 East Grand Forks Danah Albaaj 2 (99) 1 (99) 2 (98) 5 296 2.00 3

E10 Crookston Emily Gillette 4 (96) 3 (95) 2 (96) 9 287 1.08 5

F8 Thief River Falls Olivia Schmidt 5 (92) 5 (90) 5 (92) 15 274 0.60 10

F9 Thief River Falls Ethan Osowski 4 (91) 2 (98) 4 (94) 10 283 1.00 7

G1 Fisher High School Taylor Bergquist 3 (92) 4 (94) 3 (96) 10 282 0.92 8

K10 Roseau Autumn Gross 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (93) 15 273 0.60 11

K8 Roseau Kiersten Flaig 5 (94) 5 (92) 5 (93) 15 279 0.60 9

K9 Roseau Jada Dokken 2 (94) 3 (96) 3 (95) 8 285 1.17 4
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

D7 East Grand Forks Kaleb Koho 3 (96) 5 (93) 5 (94) 13 283 0.73 5

D8 East Grand Forks Jon Holter 1 (98) 2 (98) 4 (95) 7 291 1.75 2

D9 East Grand Forks Roberto Kerszi 2 (97) 3 (97) 1 (99) 6 293 1.83 1

E2 Crookston Victoria Proulx 5 (93) 1 (99) 2 (98) 8 290 1.70 3

E4 Crookston Linnea French 5 (94) 4 (95) 3 (97) 12 286 0.78 4

F1 Thief River Falls Eleanor Brickson 4 (95) 5 (90) 5 (92) 14 277 0.65 6

K4 Roseau Jessica Howard 5 (92) 5 (92) 5 (93) 15 277 0.60 7
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Discussion
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational 

Storytelling
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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