Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Team sweepstakes**

Team	CrX	DIS	DΙ	DUO	ER	ES	GrSp	ΗI	INF	00	POE	PRO	STY	Total	Place
East Grand Forks (D)	10	10	6	8	12	11	0	8	13	6	4	4	13	105	1
Warroad (C)	0	0	5	4	5	0	0	4	0	0	5	12	0	35	2
Roseau (K)	3	0	7	3	1	0	0	6	2	0	9	3	0	34	3
Thief River Falls (F)	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	2	6	9	0	0	1	33	4
Red Lake County (J)	7	0	0	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	3	0	0	13	5
Fosston/Bagley Speech Team (I)	0	0	0	0	3	4	1	0	0	3	0	0	0	11	6
Crookston (E)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	2	7	10	7
Warren-Alvarado-Oslo (A)	0	5	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	8
Laporte (B)	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	9
Fisher High School (G)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational Creative Expression

Code	Team	Competitor(s)		Prelim	ıs	All ranks	All	All	Head to	Prelim
Code	realli	competitor(s)	1	2	3	All Idliks	speaks	recips	head	result
D17	East Grand Forks	Gabe Almlie	1 (99)	1 (99)	2 (98)	4	296	2.50		1
D18	East Grand Forks	Roberto Kerszi	3 (96)	4 (95)	3 (97)	10	288	0.92		3
J10	Red Lake County	Jayden Fore	2 (98)	2 (98)	1 (100)	5	296	2.00		2
J11	Red Lake County	Phillip Sorenson	5 (90)	5 (94)	4 (96)	14	280	0.65		5
K11	Roseau	Ayla Gross	4 (95)	3 (96)	5 (95)	12	286	0.78		4

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Discussion**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	P	relim	S	All ranks	All		Head to	
Code	Tealli	Competitor(s)	1	2	3	All Idliks	speaks	recips	head	result
A2	Warren-Alvarado-Oslo	Callie Tescher	2 (96)	2 (97)	1 (97)	5	290	2.00		2
D19	East Grand Forks	Maia Bowman	1 (98)	1 (98)	2 (96)	4	292	2.50		1
D4	East Grand Forks	Tanner Hanson	3 (95)	3 (96)	3 (95)	9	286	1.00		3

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Dramatic Interpretation**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)		Prelin	าร	All ranks	All	All	Head to	Prelim
Code	l Calli	competitor(s)	1	2	3	All Idliks	speaks	recips	head	result
A1	Warren-Alvarado-Oslo	Ranae Pageler	3 (96)	3 (97)	1 (100)	7	293	1.67		3
B1	Laporte	Natalie Hadrava	1 (99)	4 (95)	5 (93)	10	287	1.45		7
C1	Warroad	Elise Anderson	4 (96)	1 (99)	2 (99)	7	294	1.75		2
D1	East Grand Forks	Lexii Gordon	2 (98)	2 (97)	3 (97)	7	292	1.33		4
D3	East Grand Forks	Jack Schaefer	2 (98)	3 (96)	2 (98)	7	292	1.33		4
D5	East Grand Forks	Jasmine Kerszi	5 (92)	5 (94)	4 (91)	14	277	0.65		9
D6	East Grand Forks	Emma Troemner	5 (95)	5 (92)	5 (90)	15	277	0.60		10
E1	Crookston	Emily Gillette	4 (95)	4 (95)	3 (98)	11	288	0.83		8
K1	Roseau	Skyllar Schoening	1 (99)	1 (99)	1 (100)	3	298	3.00		1
K3	Roseau	Rikki Stein	3 (97)	2 (98)	4 (95)	9	290	1.08		6

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Duo Interpretation**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	P	relim	ıs	All	All	All	Head to	Prelim
Coue	realli	Competitor(s)	1	2	3	ranks	speaks	recips	head	result
В3	Laporte	Rebecca Clyde and Kiah Reimer	2 (96)	1 (97)	1 (99)	4	292	2.50	2	2
C14	Warroad	Sierra Brown and Casey Brown	1 (98)	2 (96)	1 (98)	4	292	2.50	3	3
D32	East Grand Forks	Caitlyn Gordon and Lexii Gordon	1 (98)	1 (99)	2 (97)	4	294	2.50		1
D34	East Grand Forks	Emma Troemner and Jasmine Kerszi	4 (91)	3 (95)	2 (96)	9	282	1.08		5
J17	Red Lake County	Lane Renner and Sage Hartman	3 (94)	3 (94)	3 (94)	9	282	1.00		6
J18	Red Lake County	Skylar Longtin and Lilly Hanson	3 (89)	4 (94)	4 (92)	11	275	0.83		7
K17	Roseau	Nick Danielson and Ayla Gross	2 (96)	2 (97)	3 (95)	7	288	1.33		4

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Extemporaneous Reading**

Code	Team	Competitor	F	Prelim	s	All	All	All	Head to	Prelim
Code	ream	(s)	1	2	3	ranks	speaks	recips	head	result
C10	Warroad	Alexie Horner	4 (94)	2 (98)	2 (98)	8	290	1.25		2
D21	East Grand Forks	Danah Albaaj	1 (99)	1 (100)	1 (99)	3	298	3.00		1
D22	East Grand Forks	Maisy Skalicky	3 (96)	5 (93)	3 (96)	11	285	0.87		3
D23	East Grand Forks	Mia Coleman	5 (91)	3 (97)	4 (95)	12	283	0.78		5
I3	Fosston/Bagley Speech Team	Kayla Zitzow	2 (97)	4 (94)	5 (93)	11	284	0.95		4
K13	Roseau	Chloe Johnson	5 (92)	5 (90)	5 (94)	15	276	0.60		6

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Extemporaneous Speaking**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	P	relim	ıs	All	All	All	Head to	Prelim
Code	ream	Competitor(s)	1	2	3	ranks	speaks	recips	head	result
D24	East Grand Forks	Kate Strezishar	1 (98)	1 (99)	1 (99)	3	296	3.00		1
D25	East Grand Forks	Jake Sundberg	2 (95)	2 (97)	2 (98)	6	290	1.50		2
I4	Fosston/Bagley Speech Team	Jayson Osmonson	3 (89)	3 (95)	3 (95)	9	279	1.00		3

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Great Speeches**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	P	relim	ıs	All	All	All	Head to	Prelim
Code	realli	Competitor(s)	1	2	3	ranks	speaks	recips	head	result
F14	Thief River Falls	Ethan Osowski	1 (99)	1 (97)	1 (98)	3	294	3.00		1
F15	Thief River Falls	Elliot Foster	3 (96)	3 (95)	2 (97)	8	288	1.17		3
F16	Thief River Falls	Abby Quick	2 (97)	2 (96)	3 (96)	7	289	1.33		2
F17	Thief River Falls	Olivia Mooney	4 (95)	4 (94)	4 (95)	12	284	0.75		4
I6	Fosston/Bagley Speech Team	Sydney Walk	5 (92)	5 (91)	5 (93)	15	276	0.60		6
J16	Red Lake County	Shelby Gunderson	5 (94)	5 (92)	5 (94)	15	280	0.60		5

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Humorous Interpretation**

Codo	T	Commetite (a)		Prelim	s	All	All	All	Head	Prelim
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	2	3	ranks	speaks	recips	to head	result
B2	Laporte	Ethan Stute	3 (96)	4 (93)	4 (96)	11	285	0.83		11
C3	Warroad	Phillip Ellenson	5 (93)	3 (94)	4 (93)	12	280	0.78		12
C4	Warroad	Ashley Johnson	2 (97)	2 (98)	2 (98)	6	293	1.50		3
D10	East Grand Forks	Caitlyn Gordon	2 (97)	2 (98)	2 (97)	6	292	1.50		4
D11	East Grand Forks	Ashlyn Veitz	2 (95)	1 (97)	1 (98)	4	290	2.50		2
E5	Crookston	Linnea French	4 (92)	3 (96)	3 (96)	10	284	0.92		10
E6	Crookston	Victoria Proulx	1 (98)	2 (95)	5 (92)	8	285	1.70		6
E7	Crookston	George French	5 (94)	5 (89)	5 (94)	15	277	0.60		16
F2	Thief River Falls	Drew Casavan	1 (98)	3 (96)	3 (94)	7	288	1.67		5
F3	Thief River Falls	Elliot Foster	4 (95)	5 (91)	5 (94)	14	280	0.65		15
F4	Thief River Falls	Eleanor Brickson	5 (91)	1 (99)	3 (97)	9	287	1.53		8
I1	Fosston/Bagley Speech Team	Jace Hanson	3 (96)	5 (93)	2 (96)	10	285	1.03		9
J1	Red Lake County	Halie Thompson	5 (90)	5 (93)	5 (91)	15	274	0.60		18
J2	Red Lake County	Sydney Melby	4 (95)	4 (95)	1 (99)	9	289	1.50		7
J3	Red Lake County	Jonathan Roue	5 (89)	5 (92)	5 (92)	15	273	0.60		19
J4	Red Lake County	Remi Rathsack	3 (93)	5 (90)	5 (93)	13	276	0.73		14
J5	Red Lake County	Mariah Peterson	5 (93)	4 (94)	4 (95)	13	282	0.70		13
Ј6	Red Lake County	Lilly Hanson	5 (92)	5 (90)	5 (90)	15	272	0.60		20
K5	Roseau	Wyatt Cameron	1 (97)	1 (100)	1 (98)	3	295	3.00		1
K6	Roseau	Spencer Morrison	5 (94)	5 (91)	5 (92)	15	277	0.60		16

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational Informative Speaking

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Р	relim	S	All ranks	All	All	Head to	Prelim
Code	realli	competitor(s)	1	2	3	Allialiks	speaks	recips	head	result
C5	Warroad	Ian Ellenson	5 (93)	5 (90)	4 (92)	14	275	0.65		12
C6	Warroad	Kamarra Brunelle	4 (96)	5 (92)	5 (95)	14	283	0.65		10
D12	East Grand Forks	Kaitlyn Van Beek	1 (100)	2 (98)	1 (98)	4	296	2.50		1
D13	East Grand Forks	Tanner Hanson	5 (94)	5 (93)	2 (98)	12	285	0.90		8
D14	East Grand Forks	Vanesa Gomez	2 (97)	3 (93)	3 (94)	8	284	1.17		4
D15	East Grand Forks	Jake Sundberg	5 (92)	2 (95)	1 (99)	8	286	1.70		3
E8	Crookston	Sofia Rezac	5 (94)	4 (92)	5 (90)	14	276	0.65		11
E9	Crookston	Emma Sherman	3 (96)	3 (96)	5 (94)	11	286	0.87		7
F5	Thief River Falls	Drew Casavan	2 (98)	5 (91)	5 (91)	12	280	0.90		9
F6	Thief River Falls	Emmy Row	3 (97)	4 (95)	3 (97)	10	289	0.92		6
F7	Thief River Falls	Brynn Drevlow	1 (99)	1 (99)	2 (96)	4	294	2.50		2
K7	Roseau	Tommy Stoll	4 (95)	1 (96)	4 (96)	9	287	1.50		5

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational Original Oratory

Code	Team	Competitor	P	relim	is	All	All	All	Head to	Prelim
Code	regiii	(s)	1	2	3	ranks	speaks	recips	head	result
D27	East Grand Forks	Katie Hajicek	1 (99)	1 (98)	1 (99)	3	296	3.00		1
F10	Thief River Falls	Brynn Drevlow	2 (98)	2 (97)	2 (98)	6	293	1.50		2
F11	Thief River Falls	Lilliana Farias	3 (96)	3 (96)	4 (96)	10	288	0.92		3
I5	Fosston/Bagley Speech Team	Carl Johnson	4 (95)	4 (94)	3 (97)	11	286	0.83		4

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Poetry Reading**

Code	Toom	Compositor(s)	P	relim	s	All ranks	All	All	Head to	Prelim
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	2	3	All ranks	speaks	recips	head	result
C12	Warroad	Hayley Stallman	1 (99)	3 (97)	2 (98)	6	294	1.83		2
C13	Warroad	Abbie Benjamin	5 (93)	3 (96)	4 (94)	12	283	0.78		7
D30	East Grand Forks	Quinn Plumley	2 (98)	2 (97)	2 (97)	6	292	1.50		3
D31	East Grand Forks	Maisy Skalicky	5 (92)	5 (93)	3 (97)	13	282	0.73		8
F12	Thief River Falls	Lilliana Farias	4 (94)	4 (95)	5 (92)	13	281	0.70		9
F13	Thief River Falls	Emmy Row	4 (94)	4 (93)	5 (93)	13	280	0.70		10
J12	Red Lake County	Heather Longtin	5 (90)	5 (92)	5 (91)	15	273	0.60		11
J14	Red Lake County	Jayden Iverson	3 (96)	2 (98)	3 (95)	8	289	1.17		5
J15	Red Lake County	Danny Guillemette	3 (97)	5 (92)	1 (99)	9	288	1.53		6
K14	Roseau	Nick Danielson	1 (100)	1 (99)	1 (99)	3	298	3.00		1
K15	Roseau	Tessa Holt	2 (98)	1 (99)	4 (96)	7	293	1.75		4

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Prose Reading**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prelims			All ranks	All	All	Head to	Prelim
			1	2	3	All ranks	speaks	recips	head	result
C7	Warroad	Elise Anderson	1 (100)	2 (98)	1 (98)	4	296	2.50		1
C8	Warroad	Sydney Rosenau	3 (98)	1 (99)	1 (99)	5	296	2.33		2
C9	Warroad	Remi Turner	1 (95)	4 (95)	4 (95)	9	285	1.50		6
D16	East Grand Forks	Danah Albaaj	2 (99)	1 (99)	2 (98)	5	296	2.00		3
E10	Crookston	Emily Gillette	4 (96)	3 (95)	2 (96)	9	287	1.08		5
F8	Thief River Falls	Olivia Schmidt	5 (92)	5 (90)	5 (92)	15	274	0.60		10
F9	Thief River Falls	Ethan Osowski	4 (91)	2 (98)	4 (94)	10	283	1.00		7
G1	Fisher High School	Taylor Bergquist	3 (92)	4 (94)	3 (96)	10	282	0.92		8
K10	Roseau	Autumn Gross	5 (90)	5 (90)	5 (93)	15	273	0.60		11
K8	Roseau	Kiersten Flaig	5 (94)	5 (92)	5 (93)	15	279	0.60		9
К9	Roseau	Jada Dokken	2 (94)	3 (96)	3 (95)	8	285	1.17		4

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Storytelling**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prelims			All ranks	All	All	Head to	Prelim
			1	2	3	All Idliks	speaks	recips	head	result
D7	East Grand Forks	Kaleb Koho	3 (96)	5 (93)	5 (94)	13	283	0.73		5
D8	East Grand Forks	Jon Holter	1 (98)	2 (98)	4 (95)	7	291	1.75		2
D9	East Grand Forks	Roberto Kerszi	2 (97)	3 (97)	1 (99)	6	293	1.83		1
E2	Crookston	Victoria Proulx	5 (93)	1 (99)	2 (98)	8	290	1.70		3
E4	Crookston	Linnea French	5 (94)	4 (95)	3 (97)	12	286	0.78		4
F1	Thief River Falls	Eleanor Brickson	4 (95)	5 (90)	5 (92)	14	277	0.65		6
K4	Roseau	Jessica Howard	5 (92)	5 (92)	5 (93)	15	277	0.60		7

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational Creative Expression Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Discussion**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Dramatic Interpretation**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Duo Interpretation**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Extemporaneous Reading**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Extemporaneous Speaking** Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational **Great Speeches**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational Humorous Interpretation Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Informative Speaking Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational Original Oratory Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational Poetry Reading Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational Prose Reading Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

Plummer Lions RLC Speech Invitational Storytelling Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.